
MED
Mediterranean Way of Life

drinks



WATER | AGUA
Water 0’50cl, Agua 0’50cl | 3 

Sparkling water 0’50cl, Agua con gas 0’50cl | 3.50 

SOFT DRINKS | REFRESCOS
Coca Cola (Light, Zero) | 3 

Orange and lemon refreshment,  
Refresco de naranja y limón | 3 
Soda, Sprite | 3 

Ginger Ale | 3,50 

Burn | 4

JUICES | ZUMOS
Juices (peach, pineapple, orange) 
Zumos (melocotón, piña, naranja) | 3 

Fresh orange juice Zumo de naranja natural | 4

TONIC WATER | TÓNICAS
Tónica Schweppes | 3,50 

Royal Bliss | 3 

Tónicas Premium | 4

BEERS | CERVEZAS

Small beer, Caña | 3 

Large beer, Pinta | 5

TINTO

Tinto de verano 0’70cl | 5.50 

Tinto de verano 0’33cl | 3 

BRANDY | COGNAC

Terry 1900 | 5 

103 Etiqueta Negra, Magno | 5.50 

Carlos I | 7.50 

Hennessy VS | 12.50 

CHUPITOS
Chupito, Shot | 3 

Chupito Premium, Premium Shot | 5.50 

LIQUEURS | LICORES
Ricard, Pernod | 5.50 

Pacharán, Sambuca | 5 

Fernet Branca | 4.50 

Frangelico, Tía María | 6 

Cointreau | 5 

Bailey’s | 6 

Disaronno | 6.50 

Jagermeister | 6 

Campari | 6.50 

Martini (Bianco, Rosso, Dry) | 6

TEQUILAS
Sauza | 6 

José Cuervo | 8

GINS | GINEBRAS
Larios  
Tanqueray, Gordon’s, Beefeater 
Larios 12 
Larios Rosé 
Larios Citrus 
London Nº1 
Hendrick’s 
Martin Miller’s 
G’Vine Floraison 
Gin Mare, Sipsmith 
Mom 

9.50 
10.50 
10.50 
10.50 
10.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
13.50 
15.50 
12,50

7.50 
8.50 
8.50 
8.50 
8.50 

10.50 
10.50 
10.50 
11.50 
13.50 
10,50

VODKAS

Smirnoff, Absolut 
Vodka Vox 
Belvedere 
Ciroc sabores

9.50 
12.50 

18 
13,50

7.50 
10.50 

16 
11,50

WHISKY
Dyc 8 años, J&B. Ballantine’s 
Red label, Famoust Grouse 
Southem Comfort 
Jack Daniel’s 
Johny Walker Black 
Macallan 12 Double Cast

9.50 
9.50 

10 
12 
13 
——

7.50 
7.50 

8 
10 
11 
19

RUM | RON
Brugal añejo 
Brugal 1888 
Malibu 
Barcelo, Cacique 
Legendario 
Brugal extraviejo 
Matusalem 15 años, Cacique 500

9.50 
17 

8.50 
9.50 

10 
11 
14

7.50 
15 

6.50 
7.50 

8 
9 

12

Combinado 
With mixer

Copa 
Glass


